Academic Calendar of Bidhan Chandra College(2017-18)

First Term : 01.07.2017 to 31.12.2017

Month Week-wise Dates in Details of Sunday, Holiday Sunday, Holiday &non | Instructional day College
the week &non instructional day instructional day Opencd
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
July’17 b July (1-7) 1/7/07 : College Foundation day, 2days Sdays 6 days
Sunday-02.07.17,
July’17 L July (8-14) Sunday-09.07.17,2 Semester 4 days 3 days 6 days
Exam 12/7 to 14/7
July’17 34 July (15- Sunday-16.07. 17.2Y Semester 7 days 0 6 days
21) Exam 15/7,17/7t0 21/7
July*17 40 July (22- 2™ Sem exam 22/7, Sunday- 2 days 5 days 6 days
28) 23.07.17
July- s July 29- Sunday-30.07.17 .1 day 6 days 6 days
Aug’'l7 Aug 4
Aug’17 6" Aug(5-11) | Sunday-06.08.17Blood Donation 3 days 4 days 5 days
Camp: NSS 8/8/17. Raksha
\bandhan : 9/8/17
Aug.’17 7" Aug (12- Sunday-13.08.17, Janmastami- 3 days 4 days 4 days
18) 14.08.17 Independence Day-
1508207
Aug’17 g Aug.( 19- Sunday-20.08.17 1 day 6 days 6 days
25)
Aug.- [ Aug.26- Sunday-27.08.17 1 day 6 days 6 days
Sept.’17 Sept. 1
Sept.’17 10" Sept. (2-8) Sunday-03.09.17, 1d-Uz-Zuha- 4 days 3days 5 days
02.09.17, Teachers day
celebration 5/9 Fresher’s
welcome:8/9
ept.' 17 " Sept. (9-15) | Sunday-10.09.17, Blood Donation 2days 3 days 6 days
camp by Students’ union on 14/9
Sept.’17 1% Sept. (16- Sunday-17.09,17, Mahalaya- 2 days 5 days 5 days
22) 19.09.17
Sept.’17 13" Sept. (23- | Sunday-24.09.17, Puja Vacation 7 days Nil 2
29)
Sept.— 14" Sept.30— Sunday-01.10.17, Puja Vacation 7 days Nil Nil
Oct’17 Cet.06 &
Oct."17 15" Oct. (7-13) Sunday-08.10.17, 7/10& 13/10 7 days 0 4 days
# Puja vacation
Oct’17 16" Oct. (14- Puja Vacation 7 days 0 0
20)
Oct’16 17" Oct. (21- Kali puja-21.10.17,Sunday- 4 days 3days 3 days
27 22.10.16, Chatpuja-26.10.17 &
27.10.17
Oct.- 18" Oct. 28- Sunday-29.10.17 1 day 6 days 6 days
Nov.'17 Nov. 3 :
Nov."17 19% Nov. (;1- Sunday-05.11.17, Birthday of 2 days 5 days 3 days
10) Guru Nanak-04.11.17,




Nov.'17 20" Nov. (11- /1117 seminar organized by 2 days 5 days 6 days —|
17) IQAC on Udru language and
Education. .Sunday-12.11.17

Nov.’17 21 Nov. (18- Sunday-19.11.16 1 day 6 days 6 days
24)
Nov. - 22n Nov. 25- Sunday-26.11.17 1 day 6 days 6 days
Dee.17 Dec 01
Dec.’17 23 Dec. (2-8) Fateha-Doaz-Doham-02.12. | 7. 2 days 5 days 5 days

Sunday-03.12.17 observation of
world handicapped day at a home
in Burnpur By NS§

Dec.”17 24" Dec. (9-15) Sunday-10.12.17, 1 day 6 days 6 days
Dec.’17 25% Dec. (16- Sunday-17.12.17, seminar on 2 days 5 days 6 days
2 150" Birth anniversary of Maric
Curie 18/12
Dec.’17 26" Dec. (23- Sunday 24.12.17 & X-Mas 6 days I day 1 day
29) Holiday theatre * Aste Ladies” by
‘Uran’ theatre group, Asansol on ¢
23-12-2017
Dec’17 27th Dec. (30- Fateha-I-Doham-30.12.17, 2 days nil nil
31) Sunday-31.12.17 =3
Total 84 days 100 days 121 days

2™ Term: 01.01,2018 to 30.06.2018

1 2 3 4 5 - [ 7
Jan'18 27" Jan.(01-05) New year’s Day-01.01.18 1 day 4 days 4 days
Jan." 18 28" Jan.(6-12) Sunday-07.01.18, Birthday of 2 days 5 days 5 days

Vivekananda-12.01.1§

Jan’18 29" Jan.(13-19) Sunday-14.01.18 , 3" semester 4 days 3 days 6 days
Y
exam [7/1,18/1, 19/1

Jan."18 KNl Jan.(20-26) Sunday-21.01.17 Sara-swati 7 days 0
Puja-22.01.18, Netaji Birthday-
23.01.18 3" semester exam 20/1,
24/1,, 25/1, Republic day-
26.01.18, Rally By NCC and

NSS.
3 Jan.27- 3" semester exam 27/1 .. Sunday- 6days 1 day
lan.-Feb."18 Feb.2 28.01.18, Exam
o 29/1,30/1,31/1,112
Feb.’18 32 Feb.(3-9) Sunday-04.02,18, One day Tour 6 days 1 day 6 days
at Nehru Park. 1st Sem exam 5/2
to 9/2
Feb.’18 33+ Feb.(10-16) Sunday~¥1.02.18, 1st sem exam 7 days 0 days 5 days
10/2& 12/2 to 16/2  Shibratri-
14.02.18
Feb."18 34 Feb.(17-23) Sunday-18.02.18, International 1 day 6 days 6 days
mother language day 21/2
Feb.-Mar. 18 35" Feb.24- Sunday-25.02.18, Dol Yatra- 3 days 4 days 4 days
Mar.-2 01.03.18 & Holi-02-03.18
Mar.’18 36" Mar. (3-9) Sunday-04.03.18 1 day 6 days 6 days
Mar.’18 37 Mar. (10- Sunday-11.03.18 1 day 6 days 6 days

L 16) J




Mar.*18 38" Mar, (17- Sunday-18.03.18 Cricket 1 day 6 days 6 days
23) tournament 23/3
Mar.’18 39" Mar, (24- Sunday-25.03.18, Cricket 2days 5 days 5 days
30) tournament 24/3,Good Friday-
30.03.18
Mear.- 40" Mar '31- Sunday-01.03.18 I day 6 days 6 days
Apr’18 Apr.’6
Apr.’18 41 Apr. (7-13) Sunday-08.04.18. 3 year exam 5 days 2 days 6 days
10/4 to 13/4.
Apr.’18 42™ Apr. (14- Birth day of Ambedkar-14.04.18, Tdays Oday 5 days
20) Sunday-15.04.18 exam 16/4-20/4 -
Apr’18 43" Apr. (21- Exam 21/4, Sunday-22.04.18 2 days 5 days 6 days
27)
Apr.- 44 Apr. 28- Sunday- 4days 3 days 3 days
May.’18 May 4 29.04.18,Buddhapurnima-
30.04.18 Mayday-
01.05.18,Sabebarat-2.05.18,
Seminar on Dengue and Chikon .
gunia on 3/5 by NS§ '
May 18 45" May (5-11) Sunday-06.05.18, Rabindra 2 days 5 days 5 days
Jayanti-09.05.18
May 18 46" May (12- Sunday-13.05.18, Water 1 day 6 days 6 days
18) distribution by students’ union on
15/5
May 18 47" May (19- Summer Recess Blood Donation 7 days Nil Nil
25) camp by Students’ union on 23/5
May 18 48" May 26- Summer Recess 7 days Nil Nil
Jun |
Jun’18 49 Jun (2-8) Summer Recess 7 days Nil Nil
Jun’18 5o Jun (9-15) Sunday-10.06.18 1 days 6 days 6 days
Jun’18 51# Jun (16-22) Idulfitar-16.06.18, Sunday- 2 day 5 days 5 days
17.06.18
Jun’18 52m Jun (23-29) Sunday-25.06.18 I day 6 days 6 days
Jun’18 53¢ Jun 30 Nil Nil 1 day | day
TOTAL 89 days 92days 123days




